
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

1

14

15

7

21

4

2

13

11

10

16

5

9

3

19

6

Name

EKT - Spares  W. M.

Karters Team

Indoor Podio Imediato

Racing Aces By Palocar

LT karting Team

Paint in Time

Fitcarcavelos

Os kartugas

R' Aces ByRasto Seguro

Fabicla

Clube Banif BSC

Racing Team

Clube Banif MMS

Electrosorraia

FoxJR

Clube Ogma

Class Best Tm

58.074

58.174

58.205

58.408

58.478

58.519

58.643

58.960

58.984

59.002

59.049

59.282

59.346

59.646

59.782

1:00.013

Diff

0.100

0.131

0.334

0.404

0.445

0.569

0.886

0.910

0.928

0.975

1.208

1.272

1.572

1.708

1.939

Best Speed

57,651

57,551

57,521

57,321

57,252

57,212

57,091

56,784

56,761

56,744

56,699

56,476

56,415

56,131

56,003

55,788

In Lap

3

9

5

15

7

6

10

15

5

10

15

6

14

7

12

6

Nat/State Morada

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Kartodromo Almeirim (Portugal)

19º Campeonato Nacional Kart

19º Campeonato Nacional Kart

Treinos

Qualifying started at 13:03:38

Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km

04-09-2016 12:00

www.kartalmeirim.com

geral@kartalmeirim.com

243 570 820 / 910 257 399


